

Senator Book moved the following: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs" Ocean Conservation Act."		LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act."	Senate	•	House
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." E===================================		•	
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." ===================================		•	
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." ===================================		·	
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." E===================================		·	
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." E===================================		•	
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." ===================================			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." E===================================			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act."			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." Here are a mended as follows: Delete line 2			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." Here are a mended as follows: Delete line 2			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." Here are a mended as follows: Delete line 2			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 Insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." Delete line 2			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act."			
Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." ===================================			
Before line 10 insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act."	Senator Book moved	the following:	
Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act."	Senator Book moved	the following:	
insert: Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." ===================================		- -	
Section 1. This act may be cited as the "Kristin Jacobs Ocean Conservation Act." ===================================		- -	
Docean Conservation Act." ===================================	Senate Amendme	ent (with title amendment)	
======================================	Senate Amendme	ent (with title amendment)	
And the title is amended as follows: Delete line 2	Senate Amendme Before line 10 insert:	ent (with title amendment)	~ Kristin Jacobs
And the title is amended as follows: Delete line 2	Senate Amendment Before line 10 insert: Section 1. Th:	ent (with title amendment) 0 is act may be cited as the	~ Kristin Jacobs
Delete line 2	Senate Amendment Before line 10 insert: Section 1. Th:	ent (with title amendment) 0 is act may be cited as the	~ Kristin Jacobs
Delete line 2	Senate Amendment Before line 10 insert: Section 1. The Ocean Conservation	ent (with title amendment) 0 is act may be cited as the Act."	
	Senate Amendment Before line 10 insert: Section 1. The Ocean Conservation	ent (with title amendment) 0 is act may be cited as the Act." TITLE AMENDMEN	
	Senate Amendment Before line 10 insert: Section 1. The Ocean Conservation And the title is an	ent (with title amendment) 0 is act may be cited as the Act." TITLE AMENDMEN	



12	Ar	1 8	act	relating	to	shark	fins;	providing	a	short
13	t	Lt.	le;	amending	s.	379.24	126,			